always names but one voice command for one action.

The numeric voice entries for addressing data (voice mailbox numbers, phone 
numbers etc.) can be spoken either singularly (1-2-3-4-5, meaning  “one-two-
three-four-five”) or as the complete number (12345, meaning “twelve thousand 
three hundred forty-five”).

Some functions are accompanied with a security prompt, for example, when 
deleting messages etc. Here you are prompted to complete the action by “Yes” or 
“Confirmation”. By saying “no” or “cancel” the provoked feature is canceled and 
you will automatically return to the menu branch you started your action in.